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Phelan Pinon Hills CSD

Established 2008

4176 Warbler Road
P.O. Box 294049
Phelan, CA 92329
(760) 868-1212
(760) 868-2323
www.pphcsd.org

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
October 18, 2022 — 4:30 P.M.
Phelan Community Center
4128 Warbler Road, Phelan, CA 92371
& Via Conference Call (see below)

THIS MEETING WILL BE CONDUCTED PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF
AB361, WHICH EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2021, MODIFIED CERTAIN
REQUIREMENTS OF THE RALPH M. BROWN ACT WITH RESPECT TO REMOTE
TELECONFERENCE BOARD MEETINGS DURING PERIODS OF STATE-DECLARED
EMERGENCIES.

Pursuant to AB361, and as a precaution to our Board of Directors, District staff, and
general public as a result of the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic, the Phelan Pinon
Hills Community Services District will hold this meeting of its Board of Directors
both in-person at the above location and via teleconference or video conference.
Members of the public may watch and participate in the meeting by physical
attendance or by Zoom or telephone conference via the remote instructions
below.

REMOTE PARTICIPATION INFORMATION:

Dial-in

(669) 444-9171

Meeting ID: 818 9665 3411
Passcode: 414035

Zoom

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/81896653411? pwd=0Q2VHWnovRDU3dIVRa0ZObXhGU3hpdz09
Meeting ID: 818 9665 3411

Passcode: 414035

One-Tap Mobile
+16694449171,,81896653411#

Remote Comment Procedure:
e You will be muted until you are called on during the public comment
period.
e You will be recognized by the last 4 digits of your phone number or Zoom
ID and asked if you have a comment.

o Ifyou do not have a comment, state “no comment.”

o Ifyou do have a comment, please state your name, where you live,
and limit your comment to 5 minutes. After 5 minutes you may be
muted so that others can comment.

e You may also email your public commment to the Board Secretary at
ksevy@pphcsd.org by 4:30 p.m. on October 18, 2022. Your comment will be
read into the record by the Board Secretary.

Please check the District website for updates on this meeting. We encourage you to sign up
for our email notifications by emailing ksevy@pphcsd.org or by visiting our website and
completing the signup form at www.pphcsd.org under the “Agendas and Minutes” tab.

Mission
Statement:

The Mission of
the Phelan Pifion
Hills Community
Services District
is to efficiently
provide
authorized
services and
maximize
resources for the
benefit of the
community.

Authorized

Services:

o Water

e Parks &
Recreation

e Street
Lighting

e Solid Waste
& Recycling



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81896653411?pwd=Q2VHWnovRDU3dlVRa0ZObXhGU3hpdz09
mailto:ksevy@pphcsd.org
mailto:kward@pphcsd.org
https://www.pphcsd.org/
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FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING - 4:30 P.M.
Call to Order - Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
1) Approval of Agenda

2) Public Comment - Under this item, any member of the public wishing to directly address
the Board on any item of interest that may or may not be within the subject matter
jurisdiction of the Board, but not listed on the agenda, may do so at this time. However, the
Board is prohibited by law from taking any action on any item not appearing on the agenda
unless the action is otherwise authorized by the Brown Act. Any member of the public
wishing to directly address the Board on any item listed on the agenda may do so when the
item is being considered by the Board. If you are attending remotely and you wish to
address the Board, please do so by the method listed on the first page of this agenda.
Speakers are requested to be brief in their remarks. The Chair may limit each speaker to a
comment period of five (5) minutes.

3) Approval of Minutes

4) Review of Disbursements
5) Review of Financials

6) Review of Solar Project Credits & Expenses

7) Review of Preliminary Audit Report
e Fedak & Brown, LLP

8) Committee Comments
9) Review of Action Items
a) Prior Meeting
b) Current Meeting
10) Set Agenda for Next Meeting — January 17, 2023
11) Adjournment
Pursuant to Government Code Section 54954.2(a), any request for a disability-related
modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or services, that is sought in order to

participate in the above-agendized public meeting should be directed to the District’s
General Manager at (760) 868-1212 at least 24 hours prior to said meeting.

Agenda materials can be viewed online at www.pphcsd.org
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4176 Warbler Road
P.O. Box 294049
Phelan, CA 92329
(760) 868-1212

= : (760) 868-2323
Phelan Pinon Hills CSD www.pphcsd.org

Established 2008

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES
July 19, 2022
Phelan Community Center
4128 Warbler Road, Phelan, CA 92371
& Remotely Via Zoom or Conference Call

Board Members Present: Mark Roberts, Chair

Rebecca Kujawa, President

Board Members Absent: None

Staff Present: Lori Lowrance, Assistant General Manager/CFO

David Noland, Accountant
Aimee Williams, Administrative Technician |l

Guests/Public: None

Call to Order
President Kujawa called the meeting to order at 4:00 p.m.

Director Roberts was appointed as Chair of the committee.

Roll Call
All Committee Members were present at Roll Call.

1)

Approval of Agenda
President Kujawa moved to approve the Agenda. Director Roberts seconded the
motion. Motion passed unanimously.

Public Comment - None
Approval of Minutes
Director Roberts moved to approve the Minutes. President Kujawa seconded the

motion. Motion passed unanimously.

Review of Disbursements
The Committee reviewed the disbursements.

Review of Financials
The Committee reviewed the financials.

Review of Solar Project Credits & Expenses
The Committee reviewed the solar project credits and expenses.
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7) Committee Comments
Nothing further.

8) Review of Action Items

a) Prior Meeting - Completed
b) Current Meeting - Verify that the cost of land for Well No. 15 is being accounted for
in the Chromium-6 Project.

9) Set Agenda for Next Meeting
e Regular Meeting — October 18, 2022
e Future Special Meeting — Audit Review (Date TBD)
e Future Special Meeting — Phelan Park Expansion Financing Options (Date TBD)

10) Adjournment
With no further business before the Committee, the meeting adjourned at 4:41 p.m.

Agenda materials can be viewed online at https://www.pphcsd.org
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Phelan Pinon Hills Community Services Distr

Cash Disbursements Report
By Payment Number

Payment Dates 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount

Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount

495 9/15/2022 FRARAM Frank J Ramirez 60.00
070822 Reimb. - T2 Cert Renewal Fee 01-1-1-54260 60.00

496 9/28/2022 DEBPHI Deborah Jeanne Philips 56.88
092822 Sept. Mileage - Auto Expense (Solid Was.. 01-0-1-52210 -6.25
092822 Sept. Mileage - Board, Solid Waste, ASB... 01-0-1-52219 56.88
092822 Sept. Mileage - Solid Waste 25-5-1-52210 6.25

497 9/28/2022 LANMAR Lance Marckstadt 200.00
09122022 Reimb - Safety Work Boots 01-1-2-54680 200.00

33056 9/15/2022 1322 1322 Holdings LLC 5,700.00
090622 Maintenance Bod Reimbursement for 3... 01-1-0-23330 5,700.00

33057 9/15/2022 ADD HEA Addison Heating & Air Conditioning 1,341.80
1469 Phelan CC & Sr. Ctr. A/C Repairs 22-2-2-54620 434.00
1471 Phelan CC & Sr. Ctr Leak in Men's Restr... 22-2-2-54620 225.80
1475 HV/AC Timer Replacement, Phelan & Pi... 22-2-2-54620 682.00

33058 9/15/2022 A CLEAN All Clean Pros, INC, 1,180.00
42078 Office Carpet Cleaning 01-0-1-53150 1,180.00

33059 9/15/2022 AWWA American Water Works Assn 2,443.00
2384764 Membership Renewal 08/01/22 - 07/31...01-0-1-54230 2,443.00

33060 9/15/2022 APEREN Apex Rentals 436.00
77955 Forklift Rental to Unload 12" Ductile for... 01-0-0-17000 C0095 OUTSIDE SVCS 436.00

33061 9/15/2022 ASBCSD Assn of SB County Special Districts 108.00
091922 Sept. Meeting - Don 01-0-1-54440 36.00
091922-2 Sept. Meeting - Rebecca 01-0-1-52232 36.00
091922-2 Sept. Meeting - Deborah 01-0-1-52239 36.00

33062 9/15/2022 CALTRANS California Department of Transportation 6,615.38
15003515032 Loan Pmt #32 01-1-0-29740 6,481.17
15003515032 Interest Pmt #32 01-1-1-91010 134.21

33063 9/15/2022 CHAPOR Charissa Porcu 100.00
090722 Approved Claim Due to Meter Leak 01-1-6-59310 100.00

33064 9/15/2022 CIN UNI Cintas Corporation 531.47
083122 Uniform Rental Svcs. - Aug. 01-1-1-54680 448.28
083122 Uniform Rental Svcs. - Aug. 22-2-1-54680 46.90
4129465997 Vehicle Wash Station Supplies 01-1-8-54710 36.29

33065 9/15/2022 CED Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc 411.08
9085-1018111 Color Identifiers for Generator Leads 01-1-2-54620 411.08

33066 9/15/2022 CORE Core & Main 4,967.50
R480359 (70) 1x3 Repair Clamps 01-1-0-13010 2,483.75
R489133 (70) 1x3 Repair Clamps 01-1-0-13010 2,483.75

33067 9/15/2022 SBC LIENS County of San Bernardino 1,080.00
083122 (54) Lien Release Dues 01-1-1-54830 1,080.00

33068 9/15/2022 SBC PARCELS County of San Bernardino 2.00
109049 (1) Parcel Map Revision 01-1-1-54830 2.00
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount

Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount

33069 9/15/2022 CR&R CR&R Incorporated 969.46
736418-4538 Trash - Oasis Yard Sept. 01-0-2-58110 279.37
736418-4538-2 Trash - Additional Bins for Oasis Yard 01-0-2-58110 72.99
736693-1564 Trash - Pinon Hills Park Sept. 22-0-2-58110 194.88
736967-8478 Trash - Phelan CSD Sept. 01-0-1-58110 211.11
736967-8478 Trash - Phelan CC Sept. 22-0-2-58110 211.11

33070 9/15/2022 DVMG Desert Valley Medical Group Inc 60.00
11736 DOT Physical - M. Lewis 01-0-1-54290 60.00

33071 9/15/2022 STREAM Digital Deployment, Inc. 300.00
6507EC66-0005 Website Hosting - Sept. 01-0-1-53170 300.00

33072 9/15/2022 DLTSOL DLT Solutions LLC 2,420.60
5100844A Autodesk Annual SubscriptionRenewal  01-7-7-53170 2,420.60

33073 9/15/2022 EWIDEV Ewing Development 12,625.00
6192 Pinon Hills Park Retaining Wall 22-2-2-54620 5,250.00
6193 Pinon Hills C.C. Restrooms Wall Panel R... 22-2-2-54620 7,375.00

33074 9/15/2022 CHAFED Fedak & Brown LLP 8,424.00
083122 Professional Svcs. - Aug. 01-0-1-53110 8,424.00

33075 9/15/2022 FRO 5743 Frontier Communications 83.02
090722 Phones - Office 9/7 - 10/6 01-0-1-58010 83.02

33076 9/15/2022 GARDA Garda CL West, Inc 606.54
10707224 Armored Svcs. - Sept. 01-0-1-54200 606.54

33077 9/15/2022 GREEAR GreenEarth Landscape 45.00
455 Phelan Park Maint. - Sept. 22-2-2-53150 45.00

33078 9/15/2022 IB CON IB Consulting, LLC 4,290.00
19299 Rate & Capacity Fee Study - for June 01-1-1-53150 1,950.00
19320 Capacity Fee Study Internal Review 01-1-1-53150 2,340.00

33079 9/15/2022 KTUA KTU&A Planning & Landcape Architecture 7,767.50
34149 Phelan Community Park Project - Archit... 22-2-0-17000 C0078 OUTSIDE SVCS 7,767.50

33080 9/15/2022 LOWES Lowe's Credit 1,614.60
2250836 Tools for Trk #20 & #24 01-1-2-54650 922.16
2516966 Tool Boxes & Small Tools for Trk #18 01-1-2-54650 692.44

33081 9/15/2022 ANDTRU Mills Hardware 823.01
083122 Inv #311263 Bulbs for Shop 01-1-1-54620 68.92
083122 Inv #311265 U-Bolts for Racks 01-1-2-54500 40.28
083122 Inv #311261 Sealant 01-1-2-54500 11.84
083122 Inv #311158 ExtractorScrew Drill 01-1-2-54620 22.88
083122 Inv #311237 Adapter 01-1-2-54620 7.85
083122 Inv #311169 Ant Spray 01-1-2-54620 12.91
083122 Inv #311222 Clamps, Socket 01-1-2-54620 33.37
083122 Inv #311242 Galvanized Parts 01-1-2-54620 26.68
083122 Inv #311221 Drill Bit, Tape Measure 01-1-2-54650 60.31
083122 Inv #3111201- Foses & Jumper for Boos... 01-1-5-54620 70.85
083122 Inv #311238 2" Meter Adapters 01-1-6-54620 27.98
083122 Inv #311235 Rope 01-1-6-54620 28.00
083122 Inv #311151 Plastic Key 01-1-6-54620 16.96
083122 Inv #311304 Magnets to Locate Meters 01-1-6-54620 20.45
083122 Inv #311236 - Wall Texture 22-2-2-54620 24.77
083122 Inv #311177 - Adhesive 22-2-2-54620 7.53
083122 Inv #31207 - (9) Tubing Vinyl & Plastic F... 22-2-2-54620 16.27
083122 Inv #311229 - Paste, Mud, Brush Paint, ... 22-2-2-54620 127.90
083122 Inv #311171 - Paint, Liners, Trays, Rollers 22-2-2-54620 84.44
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Number

33083

33084

33085

33086

33087

33088

33089

33090

33091

33092

33093

33094

33095

33096

33097

33108

Payment Date
Payable Number

083122
083122

9/15/2022
263390705001

9/15/2022
1-02036228-2
1-02041366

9/15/2022
4472368

9/15/2022
38545
38730

9/15/2022
083122

9/15/2022
RC736958
RC736958
RC736958
RC736958
RC736958
RC736958

9/15/2022
2061040
7056801
7067541

9/15/2022
72807

9/15/2022
4754
4755

9/15/2022
083122

9/15/2022
26080

9/15/2022
1095774

9/15/2022
215366
215366
215366

9/15/2022
22-2300736
820220551

9/15/2022
3474770

9/28/2022
0049
0049

Vendor #

Description Vendor Name Account Number
Inv #311173 - Thinner Acetone 22-2-2-54620

Inv #311249 - Gal Base Paint 22-2-2-54620
OFFDEP Office Depot

Envelopes (3) Boxes 01-0-1-54530
OFFSOL Office Solutions

Push Pins 01-0-1-54530

Office Supplies, Toners, Paper Clips, Pen...01-0-1-54530

PATSAL Patton Sales Corp

Steel for Pipe Repairs 01-1-2-54620

PHEEXP Phelan Express, Inc.
Truck #16 - Oil Change
Truck #25 - Oil Change

01-1-8-54710
01-1-8-54710

PIT RES Pitney Bowes Bank Inc. Reserve Account

Postage Refill for Account 49352339 01-0-1-54860

RACE Race Communications

Phones-Internet CSD Sept 01-0-1-58010
Phones-Internet, CSD Credit Sept 01-0-1-58010
Phones-Internet Shop Sept 01-1-1-58010

Phones-Internet Phelan CC Credit Sept ~ 22-0-1-58010

Phones-Internet Phelan CC, Sept 22-0-1-58010
Phones-Internet Pinon CC Sept 22-0-1-58010

REBEL Rebel Oil Company, Inc.

Clarion FM AW 32. Oil Qty. (45) 01-1-2-54500

Fuel - 487 Gl. 01-1-8-54410

Fuel - 456 GI. 01-1-8-54410

SDRMA Special District Risk Management Authority

FY 2021-2022 Annual Reconciliation 01-0-0-24540

STEDES Steeno Design Studio, Inc

Civic Center Phase 1 01-0-0-17000
Civic Center Master Plan 22-2-0-17000
STE FIL Steve A. Filarsky

Legal Svcs. Aug. 01-0-1-53120
TOPNOT Top Notch Networking, LLC
Software Support - Sept. 01-0-1-53170

TOPBAR Tops N Barricades
(40) Cones & (15) Delineators for Traffic...01-1-2-54500

TURSEC Turner Security, Inc

Monitoring Svc. - Sept. 01-0-1-53150
Monitoring Svc. - Sept. 01-1-2-53150
Monitoring Svc. - Sept. 22-2-2-53150
USA Underground Service Alert of So. Cal.
USA Dig Safe Regulatory Fee 01-1-1-53160
113 Tickets 01-1-2-53150
XEROX Xerox Corporation

Copier Lease 9/12 - 10/11 01-0-1-54300
ASBCSD Assn of SB County Special Districts
Sept. Meeting - Kathy 01-0-1-52238
Sept. Meeting - H. Bartz 01-0-1-54440

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Amount

Project Account Key Item Amount

41.99
70.83

226.24
226.24

488.28
4.17
484.11

352.23
352.23

216.25
95.17
121.08

500.00
500.00

618.00
254.50
-100.00
204.50
-200.00
204.50
254.50

6,101.54
1,434.18
2,377.31
2,290.05

4,665.63
4,665.63

127,631.40
C0002 OUTSIDE SVCS 97,931.40
C0078 OUTSIDE SVCS 29,700.00

2,975.00
2,975.00

3,167.80
3,167.80

1,132.45
1,132.45

373.60
46.95
211.75
114.90

317.80
111.80
206.00

280.55
280.55

72.00
36.00
36.00
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount

Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount

33109 9/28/2022 ATK Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo Professional Corp. Attorneys at Law 426.42
657957 Mojave Adjudication Legal Svcs - July 01-0-1-53120 C0057 LEGAL 355.35
660310 Lahontan Consulting Svcs - Re: Water Q... 01-0-1-53120 C0099 LEGAL 71.07

33110 9/28/2022 BRUMCE Brunick, McElhaney & Kennedy 1,875.00
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 01-0-1-53120 931.25
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 01-0-1-53120 C0085 LEGAL 62.50
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 01-1-1-53120 531.25
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 01-7-7-53120 31.25
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 22-2-0-17000 C0078 ENGINEERING 62.50
177 Legal Svcs. - Aug. 25-0-1-53120 256.25

33111 9/28/2022 CINFIR Cintas 554.40
5125367328 First Aid Supplies - CSD 01-0-1-54500 243.33
5125367328 First Aid Supplies - CSD 22-0-1-54500 4.97
5125367337 First Aid Supplies - Shop 01-1-1-54500 306.10

33112 9/28/2022 CED Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc 1,499.54
9085-1026659 Fill Station Electrical Conduit for 110V @..01-1-2-54620 1,097.09
9085-1026815 Fill Station 120/208 Power 01-1-2-54620 85.91
9085-1027019 Fill Station Electrical 120/208 01-1-2-54620 316.54

33113 9/28/2022 DONBAR Don Bartz 344.12
093022 Mileage Reimbursement - Sept. 01-0-1-54140 380.12
093022 ASBCSD Meeting for Edie Bartz 01-0-1-54440 -36.00

33114 9/28/2022 VALLE Don Gene Fish Jr. 2,450.00
VVP-0395-1 Town Hall Meeting - July 01-0-1-53150 C0086 OUTSIDE SVCS 350.00
VVP-0395-2 Streaming Services - Aug 01-0-1-53150 C0086 OUTSIDE SVCS 700.00
VVP-0395-2 Streaming Services - Aug 01-7-7-53150 350.00
VVP-0395-2 Streaming Services - Aug 22-2-2-54800 700.00
VVP-0395-2 Streaming Services - Aug 25-5-1-54800 350.00

33115 9/28/2022 FRO 3434 Frontier Communications 182.00
09282022 Phones - Telemetry 9/10-10/9 01-1-5-58010 182.00

33116 9/28/2022 INFOSE Infosend Inc 8,953.68
219978 Postage & Printing - Aug. 01-1-6-54860 5,449.02
219978 SBC Fire Print 01-1-6-54890 43.41
219978 Postage & Printing - Aug. 01-1-6-54890 2,145.98
219978 Postage & Printing - Aug. 01-1-9-54800 C0049 OUTSIDE SERVIC 862.37
219978 Postage & Printing - Aug. 22-2-2-54800 452.90

33117 9/28/2022 INLWAT Inland Water Works Supply Co. 54,525.05
$1054407-007 (1014 ft.) 12" Ductile Pipe 01-0-0-17000 C0095 OUTSIDE SVCS 48,620.03
$1055390.014 (50) Meter Bushings 01-1-0-13010 1,141.61
$1055390-005 (1) 5 1/4 Centurion Traffic Repair Kit 01-1-0-13010 323.25
$1055390-005 (200 ft.) 1" Poly Pipe 01-1-0-13010 334.03
$1055391.012 3/4 CTS Angle Stop 01-1-0-13010 191.15
$1059219-002 (100)1x1/8 & (100)3/4 Meter Gaskets ~ 01-1-2-54620 517.20
$1059316.001 11/4" Poly Pipe 01-1-0-13010 2,715.30
$1059316.001 2" Poly Coils (100 ft Coil) 01-1-0-13010 926.22
$1059316.001 (2) 6" Flex Couplings 01-1-0-13010 486.06
$1059316.001 8" x 10" Flex Coupling 01-1-0-13010 285.36

33118 9/28/2022 INS OF LOCAL Institute of Local Government 625.00
2498 TIERS Public Engagement Training for K... 01-0-1-54260 625.00

33119 9/28/2022 LIN SVC Richard J. Linsalato 605.00
2022092 Janitorial Svcs - CSD 01-0-1-54320 310.00
2022092 Janitorial Svcs - Oasis 01-1-1-54320 225.00
2022092 Janitorial Svcs - CC Windows 22-0-1-54320 70.00
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount

Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount

33120 9/28/2022 PAP REC Paper Recycling & Shredding Specialist 68.00
525808 On-Site Shredding 01-0-1-53150 68.00

33121 9/28/2022 REBEL Rebel Oil Company, Inc. 2,519.01
2061311-IN Grease for Booster & Backhoe, Multi-Pu...01-1-2-54620 220.01
7057346-IN Fuel - 425 GI 01-1-8-54410 2,299.00

33122 9/28/2022 RECESS Recess Inc. 650.00
3912 Travel Fee for Town Hall Event 01-1-1-54800 216.67
3912 Travel Fee for July Town Hall Event 22-2-2-54800 216.66
3912 Travel Fee for Town Hall Event 25-5-1-54800 216.67

33123 9/28/2022 SITEONE SiteOne Landscape Supply Holding, LLC 1,912.93
123548143 Non inventory Pvc Parts 01-1-2-54620 1,912.93

33124 9/28/2022 STAINS Standard Insurance Company 1,213.74
100122 LTD/Life/AD&D - Oct. 01-0-1-51230 1,018.96
100122 LTD/Life/AD&D - Oct. 01-7-7-51230 114.97
100122 LTD/Life/AD&D - Oct. 22-0-1-51230 79.81

33125 9/28/2022 TOPNOT Top Notch Networking, LLC 797.65
26163 Battery Replaced 01-0-1-54530 342.85
VolP1604974 Office Phones 9/20-10/19 01-0-1-58010 454.80

33126 9/28/2022 TRICOM Kiwanis Club International Inc 780.72
09282022 Movie Night Snack Purchases 22-2-2-54800 780.72

33127 9/28/2022 TYLTEC Tyler Technologies, Inc 13,749.08
025-393824 ERP Annual Fees - Tax Liens, Utilities, M... 01-0-0-14100 13,484.08
025-393824 ERP Annual Fees - UB Support - Nov. 01-1-6-53170 265.00

33128 9/28/2022 UNIVAR UNIVAR INC. 2,081.26
50555613 Liquid Chlorine - 566 GL 01-1-3-54500 2,081.26

33129 9/28/2022 IMA SOU Visual Edge, Inc. 444,79
09/14/2022 Base Rate & Copies 01-0-1-53150 444,79

33130 9/28/2022 WAXIE Waxie Enterprises, Inc 735.90
81193489 Paper Towels 01-1-1-54500 101.90
81193489 HANDSOAP FOR FIELD YARD 01-1-1-54500 117.78
81193489 RECYCLED TOILET TISSUE 1 FOR FIELD, 2...01-1-1-54500 122.37
81193489 BLEACH FOR PARKS 22-2-2-54500 35.62
81193489 SHIPPING 22-2-2-54500 9.80
81193489 RECYCLED TOILET TISSUE 1 FOR FIELD, 2...22-2-2-54500 122.36
81193489 TRASH BAGS FOR PARKS 22-2-2-54500 226.07

DFT0011326 9/2/2022 CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan 275.00
INV0005036 Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...01-1-0-24560 265.99
INV0005036 Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...22-2-0-24560 9.01

DFT0011327 9/2/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 2,912.23
INV0005037 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-1-0-24530 2,267.70
INV0005037 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-7-0-24530 217.82
INV0005037 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 22-2-0-24530 257.65
INV0005037 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 25-5-0-24530 169.06

DFT0011328 9/2/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 3,479.89
INV0005038 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-1-0-24530 2,724.40
INV0005038 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-7-0-24530 394.11
INV0005038 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 22-2-0-24530 361.38

DFT0011329 9/2/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 8,098.98
INV0005039 CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-1-0-24530 6,295.11
INV0005039 CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-7-0-24530 812.02
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount
INV0005039 CalPERS/Employer Portion 22-2-0-24530 804.76
INV0005039 CalPERS/Employer Portion 25-5-0-24530 187.09
DFT0011330 9/2/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 23.25
INV0005040 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 01-1-0-24530 18.07
INV0005040 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 01-7-0-24530 1.94
INV0005040 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 22-2-0-24530 2.75
INV0005040 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 25-5-0-24530 0.49
DFT0011331 9/2/2022 CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan 136.03
INV0005041 457 Loan Payback 01-1-0-24560 136.03
DFT0011332 9/2/2022 EDD Employment Development Department 955.96
INV0005042 State Disability Ins - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 955.96
DFT0011333 9/2/2022 IRS Internal Revenue Service 216.34
INV0005043 Social Security - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 216.34
DFT0011334 9/2/2022 EDD Employment Development Department 3,776.79
INV0005044 CA State Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 3,776.79
DFT0011335 9/2/2022 IRS Internal Revenue Service 2,866.42
INV0005045 Medicare - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 2,866.42
DFT0011336 9/2/2022 IRS Internal Revenue Service 10,727.62
INV0005046 Federal Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 10,727.62
DFT0011337 9/1/2022 FBC-SEAN First Bank Card 1,286.30
083122 Rick's Cafe - Consolidation Meeting 01-0-1-54440 42.27
083122 OWP - Water Treatment Course - Lance 01-1-1-54260 167.53
083122 CA-NV AWWA Water Use Efficiency 01-1-1-54260 100.00
083122 The Grandview - Tri-State Stay 01-1-1-54470 111.87
083122 Amazon - Ear Plugs 01-1-2-54500 47.39
083122 Amazon - 10 Pipe Sealant Conatiners for..01-1-2-54620 132.00
083122 UPS - Meter Reading Equipment Mailed 01-1-6-54860 54.20
083122 Verizon Fleet GPS - Aug. 01-1-8-54300 322.15
083122 Verizon Fleet GPS - July 01-1-8-54300 308.89
DFT0011338 9/1/2022 FBC-STEVE First Bank Card 965.47
083122 Ricks Cafe Staff Meeting 01-0-1-54440 126.34
083122 Guitar Center - Cord & Mic. 01-0-1-54500 144.37
083122 Diamond Env. Cancelled Rental 22-2-2-54500 -481.75
083122 Diamond Env. Porta Potty Rental for Ev... 22-2-2-54500 481.75
083122 Webstaurant Store 22-2-2-54620 273.88
083122 Lowes - Maint. Supplies 22-2-2-54620 97.24
083122 HD Supplies - Flag 22-2-2-54620 80.55
083122 Dunn Edwards Paint for Phelan Unit A  22-2-2-54620 243.09
DFT0011339 9/1/2022 VSP Vision Service Plan 453.25
815872433 Vision Insurance - Sept. 01-0-0-14130 453.25
DFT0011340 9/15/2022 SCE 4241-7012 Southern California Edison 207.03
083122 Electricity - S. Dairy Mobile 8/1-8/29 01-1-3-58110 207.03
DFT0011341 9/15/2022 SCE 3752-2894 Southern California Edison 155.71
083122 Electricity - N. Dairy Mobile 8/1-8/29 01-1-3-58110 155.71
DFT0011342 9/2/2022 AME SUP American Fidelity Assurance 407.54
D491842 Supplemental Life Insurance - Aug. 01-0-0-24580 407.54
DFT0011343 9/1/2022 FBC-JENNIFER First Bank Card 1,927.65
083122 Amazon - Ipad Glass 01-0-1-54530 22.82
083122 Lazy Dog 01-1-1-54470 68.68
083122 PSI Svc - Drone Test Cert 01-1-1-54500 175.00
10/11/2022 12:46:36 PM Page 6 of 14
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Cash Disbursements Report Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount
083122 1 Stop Fix for Paul's Ipad 01-1-1-54530 50.00
083122 Amazon - Operating Supplies 01-1-2-54500 141.28
083122 Amazon - Field Supplies 01-1-2-54500 343.50
083122 PPH Fill Station Test 01-1-2-54500 25.00
083122 Print Dirt - Door Tags 01-1-6-54500 216.26
083122 High Desert Lock and Safe - Trk #21, 110..01-1-8-54710 224.95
083122 Magnets for Trucks 01-1-8-54710 136.16
083122 Amazon - Vehicle Brush 01-1-8-54710 68.74
083122 MCW Team Speed Wash - Trk #28 01-1-8-54710 7.00
083122 Amazon CD Drive 22-2-2-54530 27.99
083122 Amazon - Phun Days Items 22-2-2-54800 24.57
083122 Idea Stage - Solid Waste Giveaways 25-5-1-54800 395.70
DFT0011344 9/1/2022 FBC-MICHAEL First Bank Card 168.01
083122 A & B Hitches Vactor #113 U-bolt, axle r...01-1-8-54710 38.73
083122 A & B Hitches Vactor #113 Leaf Springs ... 01-1-8-54710 129.28
DFT0011345 9/1/2022 FBC-DEBORAH First Bank Card 513.42
083122 Alfredos Pizza - CSDA Conf. Meal 01-0-1-52229 40.00
083122 Starbucks - CSDA Conf. Meal 01-0-1-52229 20.00
083122 Starbucks - CSDA Conf. Meal 01-0-1-52229 20.00
083122 Marriott - CSDA Conf. Stay 01-0-1-52229 433.42
DFT0011346 9/1/2022 FBC-ERNESTO First Bank Card 1,396.31
083122 OSHA - 10 Hr. Course - E. Araiza 01-1-1-54260 98.95
083122 OSHA - 10 Hr. Course - E. Barnes 01-1-1-54260 73.95
083122 Garden Buffet Tri-State Meal for Ernesto 01-1-1-54470 29.21
083122 Steak & Shake - Tri-State Meal for Eric &..01-1-1-54470 36.72
083122 Baja Miguels - Tri-State Meals for Ernes... 01-1-1-54470 48.59
083122 Coronado Cafe - Tri-State Meal for Erne... 01-1-1-54470 21.05
083122 Coronado Cafe - Tri-State Meal for Erne... 01-1-1-54470 21.05
083122 South Point - Tri-State Stay for Ernesto  01-1-1-54470 222.80
083122 Coronado Cafe - Tri-State Meals for Ern... 01-1-1-54470 72.92
083122 Coronado Cafe - Tri-State Meal for Erne... 01-1-1-54470 21.05
083122 South Point - Tri State Stay for Eric 01-1-1-54470 222.80
083122 Amazon - Emergency Lights 01-1-2-54500 280.51
083122 Amazon - Tripod Light 01-1-2-54500 211.18
083122 Amazon Radio Batteries 01-1-2-54500 35.53
DFT0011347 9/1/2022 FBC-LORI First Bank Card 1,178.34
083122 GFOA Membership for David 01-0-1-54230 150.00
083122 Motivating Managing Course - Tracie 01-0-1-54260 275.00
083122 Fred Pryor - Customer Svc Webinar for ... 01-0-1-54260 199.00
083122 Marriott CSDA - Pre Conference Stay 01-0-1-54470 209.34
083122 GFOA - Budget Award Application 01-0-1-54530 345.00
DFT0011348 9/1/2022 FBC-KIM First Bank Card 2,251.73
083122 Zoom - Cloud Recording 01-0-1-53170 C0086 OUTSIDE SVCS 159.96
083122 Calendar Wiz Subscription 01-0-1-54230 14.00
083122 Sophia Learning Membership for Aimee 01-0-1-54260 74.25
083122 PTI - (3) Cashier & Sup Trainings 01-0-1-54260 315.00
083122 CSDA - Board Secretary Conf. 01-0-1-54260 550.00
083122 Crumbl - Safety Meeting 01-0-1-54260 45.00
083122 Stater Bros. - Town Hall Ice Cream Social..01-0-1-54440 32.08
083122 United Airlines - Aimee Conference Airf... 01-0-1-54470 527.20
083122 Marriott - CSDA Conf. Stay 01-0-1-54470 196.46
083122 Pizza Factory 01-0-1-54530 42.50
083122 Amazon - Wireless Keyboard/Mouse C... 01-0-1-54530 37.59
083122 Cert Mail- Leak Letters 01-1-6-54860 39.34
083122 Cert. Mail - Leak Letters 01-1-6-54860 16.86
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount
083122 Sticker Mule - Solid Waste Giveaways 25-5-1-54800 201.49
DFT0011349 9/15/2022 THEGAS The Gas Company 70.94
091422 Gas -Pinon Hills CC 7/29-8/29 22-0-2-58110 70.94
DFT0011350 9/15/2022 THEGAS The Gas Company 15.29
083122 Gas - Pinon Hills Fire 7/29-8/29 22-0-2-58110 15.29
DFT0011351 9/14/2022 SCE 9515-2666 Southern California Edison 98,798.95
073022 Electricity - Wells, Tanks 01-1-3-58110 140,747.88
073022 Electricity - Solar Credits 01-1-3-58115 -41,948.93
DFT0011352 9/14/2022 SCE 1078-5254 Southern California Edison 1,211.64
083122 Electricity - CC & CSD 8/9 - 9/7 22-0-2-58110 1,211.64
DFT0011353 9/14/2022 SCE 1613-6373 Southern California Edison 15.77
083122 Electricity - R/ R Crossings 8/1 - 8/31 23-0-2-58210 15.77
DFT0011354 9/14/2022 SCE 5917-6455 Southern California Edison 24.15
083122 Electricity - Phelan Park St. Lights 8/1 - 8...22-2-2-58110 24.15
DFT0011355 9/14/2022 SCE 8092-3468 Southern California Edison 589.84
082922 Electricity - NW Dairy Mobile 8/1 - 8/29 01-1-3-58110 589.84
DFT0011356 9/14/2022 SCE 7441-5755 Southern California Edison 616.09
083122 Electricity - Pinon Hills CC 8/3 - 8/31 22-0-2-58110 616.09
DFT0011357 9/1/2022 FBC-CHRIS First Bank Card 2,125.89
083122 EOU - Tuition Fees 01-1-1-54260 255.00
083122 Amazon - Ipad Case & Screen Protector 01-1-2-54500 95.82
083122 Amazon Refund - Ipad Case Returned 01-1-2-54500 -25.48
083122 Amazon - Ipad Case 01-1-2-54500 32.27
083122 Amazon - Cordless Drill 01-1-2-54620 314.85
083122 Amazon - Plug for Vactor & Tape for Hy... 01-1-2-54620 85.11
083122 Amazon - Bumper Vise for Trk #29 & #30 01-1-2-54650 377.10
083122 Amazon - Impact Wrench 01-1-2-54650 377.70
083122 Amazon - Pliers 01-1-2-54650 131.30
083122 Pipe Vise for Trk #29 & #30 01-1-2-54650 496.46
083122 Walmart - Saw Blades 01-1-2-54650 430.96
083122 Single Cylinder - Fuel Cap 01-1-8-54710 43.61
083122 Safelite Refund - Svc Cancelled 01-1-8-54710 -488.81
DFT0011358 9/1/2022 FBC-GEORGE First Bank Card 3,076.10
083122 Adobe Subscription (7) Admin 01-0-1-53170 118.93
083122 Adobe Subscription for Don 01-0-1-53170 10.96
083122 Ricks Cafe - Staff Meeting 01-0-1-54440 117.57
083122 Ricks Cafe - Staff Meeting 01-0-1-54440 101.71
083122 Mexico Lindo - Staff Meeting 01-0-1-54440 108.68
083122 Ricks Cafe - Meetig with Don Reg: Agen... 01-0-1-54440 38.11
083122 AlrB&B - IPMA HR Annual Conference S... 01-0-1-54470 1,705.32
083122 Apple - ICloud Storage 01-1-1-53170 0.99
083122 Adobe Subscription (2) Field 01-1-1-53170 33.98
083122 CPRS Virtual Course for Sean 01-1-1-54260 650.00
083122 United Pacific - Trk #28 Fuel 01-1-8-54410 101.87
083122 Silver Lake Market - Trk #28 Fuel 01-1-8-54410 31.00
083122 The Speed Wash - Trk #28 01-1-8-54710 10.00
083122 Team Speed Wash - Trk #28 01-1-8-54710 13.00
083122 Adobe Subscription (2) Eng. 01-7-7-53170 33.98
DFT0011359 9/14/2022 VER AIR Verizon Wireless 980.65
9914822324 Phones-Jet Packs, Tablets & On-Call Aug. 01-1-1-58010 980.65
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Date Vendor # Payment Amount
Payment Number  Payable Number Description Vendor Name Account Number Project Account Key Item Amount
DFT0011360 9/1/2022 FBC-DON First Bank Card 1,646.51
083122 Rockwood - CSDA Meal for Deborah 01-0-1-52229 92.09
083122 Fisherman's Landing - CSDA Meal for D... 01-0-1-52229 77.99
083122 76 - Fuel 01-0-1-54140 175.00
083122 Shell - Fuel 01-0-1-54140 173.98
083122 Exxon - Fuel 01-0-1-54140 175.00
083122 Shell - Fuel 01-0-1-54140 142.47
083122 76- Fuel 01-0-1-54140 175.00
083122 Ricks Cafe - Meeting 01-0-1-54440 40.92
083122 Fisherman's Landing - CSDA Meal for D... 01-0-1-54470 77.98
083122 Rockwood - CSDA Meal for Kim 01-0-1-54470 92.09
083122 Fisherman's Landing - CSDA Meal for Kim 01-0-1-54470 77.99
083122 Marriott - CSDA Stay for Don 01-0-1-54470 202.06
083122 Rockwood - CSDA Meal for Don 01-0-1-54470 92.10
083122 Amazon - File Folders 01-0-1-54530 30.36
083122 Amazon - (2) Self Ink Stamps 01-0-1-54530 21.48
DFT0011362 9/1/2022 FBC-CHRIS First Bank Card 1,800.00
081522 Rhino Bed Lining for Trk #29 & #30 01-1-8-54710 1,800.00
DFT0011363 9/14/2022 VER AIR Verizon Wireless 3,626.13
9914822324-2 (2) Keyboards for R. Kujawa & K. Hoffm... 01-0-1-54530 752.04
9914822324-2 EWaste Fee 01-0-1-54530 8.00
9914822324-2 (2) IPads for R.Kujawa & K. Hoffman 01-0-1-54530 2,585.96
9914822324-2 (2) Pens for R.Kujawa & K. Hoffman 01-0-1-54530 280.13
DFT0011364 9/16/2022 CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan 275.00
INV0005048 Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...01-1-0-24560 271.51
INV0005048 Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...22-2-0-24560 3.49
DFT0011365 9/16/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 2,921.54
INV0005049 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-1-0-24530 2,200.08
INV0005049 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-7-0-24530 246.12
INV0005049 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 22-2-0-24530 270.61
INV0005049 CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 25-5-0-24530 204.73
DFT0011366 9/16/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 3,479.89
INV0005050 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-1-0-24530 2,734.07
INV0005050 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-7-0-24530 394.11
INV0005050 CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 22-2-0-24530 351.71
DFT0011367 9/16/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 8,109.28
INV0005051 CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-1-0-24530 6,233.35
INV0005051 CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-7-0-24530 843.34
INV0005051 CalPERS/Employer Portion 22-2-0-24530 806.03
INV0005051 CalPERS/Employer Portion 25-5-0-24530 226.56
DFT0011368 9/16/2022 CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System 23.25
INV0005052 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 01-1-0-24530 17.81
INV0005052 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 01-7-0-24530 2.15
INV0005052 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 22-2-0-24530 2.70
INV0005052 CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 25-5-0-24530 0.59
DFT0011369 9/16/2022 CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan 136.03
INV0005053 457 Loan Payback 01-1-0-24560 136.03
DFT0011370 9/16/2022 EDD Employment Development Department 952.96
INV0005054 State Disability Ins - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 952.96
DFT0011371 9/16/2022 EDD Employment Development Department 3,967.11
INV0005055 CA State Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510 3,967.11
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Number

DFT0011372

DFT0011373

DFT0011375

DFT0011376

DFT0011377

DFT0011378

DFT0011379

DFT0011380

DFT0011382

DFT0011383

DFT0011384

DFT0011385

DFT0011386

DFT0011387

DFT0011388

DFT0011389

DFT0011390

DFT0011391

Payment Date
Payable Number

9/16/2022
INV0005056

9/16/2022
INV0005057

9/19/2022
816103282

9/16/2022
6059719

9/19/2022
6061453

9/30/2022

100122PERS
100122PERS
100122PERS

9/30/2022
100122NONPERS
100122NONPERS

9/15/2022
09282022

9/26/2022
INV0005058

9/26/2022
INV0005059

9/28/2022
092122-4084

9/28/2022
092122-4585

9/1/2022
083022

9/30/2022
INV0005060
INV0005060

9/30/2022

INV0005061
INV0005061
INV0005061
INV0005061

9/30/2022

INV0005062
INV0005062
INV0005062

9/30/2022

INV0005063
INV0005063
INV0005063
INV0005063

9/30/2022
INV0005064

Vendor #

Description Vendor Name Account Number
IRS Internal Revenue Service

Medicare - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

IRS Internal Revenue Service

Federal Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510
VSP Vision Service Plan

Vision Insurance - Oct. 01-0-0-14130

AME FID
Flex Spending 8/31

American Fidelity Assurance Company
01-0-0-24580

AME FID
Flex Spending 9/15

American Fidelity Assurance Company
01-0-0-24580

CalPERS Health California Public Employees' Retirement System
PERS Health Premium - Oct. - Premium  01-0-0-14130
PERS Health Premium - Oct. - Admin Fee 01-0-1-51230
PERS Health Premium - Oct. - Shared 01-1-1-51230

CalPERS Health
Non Pers Health Premium - Oct.

California Public Employees' Retirement System
01-0-0-14130

Non Pers Health Premium - Oct. 01-0-1-51230

SCE 4241-7012 Southern California Edison

Electricity for Dairy Mobile 8/1-8/29 01-1-3-58110

EDD Employment Development Department
State Disability Ins - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

IRS Internal Revenue Service

Medicare - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510
THEGAS The Gas Company

Gas - Phelan Sr. Ctr. 8/22 - 9/21 22-0-2-58110
THEGAS The Gas Company

Gas - Phelan CC 8/22-9/21 22-0-2-58110

FBC-CHRIS First Bank Card
Speed Tech-E-Lights & Light Bars for Trk...01-1-2-54500

CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan
Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...01-1-0-24560
Cal PERS 457/ Employer Plan: 450 717 - ...22-2-0-24560

CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System
CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-1-0-24530
CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 01-7-0-24530
CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 22-2-0-24530
CalPERS/Employee Portion(EE) 25-5-0-24530

CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System

CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-1-0-24530
CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 01-7-0-24530
CalPERS/Employee Portion(ER) 22-2-0-24530

CALPERS Calif Public Employees' Retirement System

CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-1-0-24530
CalPERS/Employer Portion 01-7-0-24530
CalPERS/Employer Portion 22-2-0-24530
CalPERS/Employer Portion 25-5-0-24530

CALPERS
CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits

Calif Public Employees' Retirement System
01-1-0-24530

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Amount

Project Account Key Item Amount

2,803.62
2,803.62

11,065.70
11,065.70

453.25
453.25

257.78
257.78

257.78
257.78

37,093.14
36,916.78
124.21
52.15

3,378.47
3,367.36
11.11

0.27
0.27

40.38
40.38

106.44
106.44

72.85
72.85

74.99
74.99

1,482.32
1,482.32

275.00
264.63
10.37

2,922.99
2,375.14
299.11
192.54
56.20

3,479.89
2,729.89
394.11
355.89

8,110.89
6,419.05
902.00
727.65
62.19

23.25
18.36

10/11/2022 12:46:36 PM
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Cash Disbursements Report

Payment Number

DFT0011392

DFT0011393

DFT0011394

DFT0011395

DFT0011396

DFT0011397

Payment Date
Payable Number

INV0005064
INV0005064
INV0005064

9/30/2022
INV0005065
INV0005065

9/30/2022
INV0005066

9/30/2022
INV0005067

9/30/2022
INV0005068

9/30/2022
INV0005069

9/30/2022
INV0005070

Vendor #

Description Vendor Name Account Number
CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 01-7-0-24530
CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 22-2-0-24530
CalPERS Retirement/ Survivor Benefits ~ 25-5-0-24530

CALPERS 457 California Public Employees' Deferred Compensation Plan

457 Loan Payback 01-1-0-24560

457 Loan Payback 22-2-0-24560

EDD Employment Development Department
State Disability Ins - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

IRS Internal Revenue Service

Social Security - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

EDD Employment Development Department
CA State Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

IRS Internal Revenue Service

Medicare - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

IRS Internal Revenue Service

Federal Income Tax - Payroll Taxes 01-0-0-24510

Payment Dates: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Payment Amount

Project Account Key Item Amount

2.28
2.45
0.16

136.03
130.39
5.64

978.81
978.81

141.94
141.94

4,043.75
4,043.75

2,905.43
2,905.43

11,449.68
11,449.68
